Interbay Little League

Sponsorship Agreement

"THEGREATNESSOE A COMMUNITY IS MOST ACCURATELY MEASURED BY THE

COMPASSIONATE ACTIONS OF ITS MEMBERS." -CORETTA SCOTT KING



Park location: 6901 South Macdill Avenue Mail sponsorships to: PO Box 13915, Tampa, FL 33681 For questions or inquiries, please contact: Board Member, Shannon Dixie at 419-205-8796 or President Jody Roller at 813-453-9381

🥰 www.InterbayLittleLeague.com 📕 @Interbay-Little-League-Fan-Page 國 @ InterbayLittleLeague

Sponsorship Opportunities

All sponsorship levels include recognition at our season opening and closing ceremonies, acknowledgment on Interbay Little League website, and promotion on Interbay Little League operated social media platforms.

Sponsorship Level	Amount	Includes:			
Player	\$250	Sponsor and provide personal equipment for ONE player for either Fall or Spring season			
Team	\$300	Team sponsorship for Fall or Spring season (includes company name/logo on shirts)			
Bronze	\$500	Custom banner displayed in ONE of our outfields for 12 months			
Silver	\$750	Team sponsorship for Fall or Spring season (includes company name/logo on shirts) Custom banner displayed in ONE of our outfields for 12 months			
Gold	\$1,000	Team sponsorship for Fall or Spring season (includes company name/logo on shirts) Custom banner displayed in TWO of our outfields for 12 months			
Platinum	\$2,500	Scoreboard Sponsorship: company logo on a field scoreboard Custom banner displayed in THREE of our outfields for 12 months			
Diamond	\$5,000	Scoreboard Sponsorship: company logo on a field scoreboard Exclusive team sponsorship of all remaining teams not sponsored for Fall or Spring season (includes company name/logo on shirts) Custom banner displayed in all SIX of our outfields for 12 months			

Sponsorship Agreement

Company Name:		Date:			
Sponsorship Amount:	Sponsorship Level:	Check Nur	Check Number:		
Do you have a	specific team you'd like to sponse	or?			
	Contact Inform	<u>iation</u>			
Name:	Title:		_		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:		
Phone:	Email:				
By signing this I, the sponsor, a	acknowledge the sponsorship policy and ag policy, Interbay Little League has the			is policy. If I fail to adhere to this	
Signature:		Date:			
Send thi	is form and check to: Interbay Little L	.eague, P.O. Box 13	915, Tampa, Fl	∟ 33681	
•	packages will be determined by value of i), accounting, etc. Thank you for your su	'	,		